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	◄ Jan 2021
	February  2021
	Mar 2021 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 Slovenia: Slovenian Cultural Holiday (Prešernov dan, slovenski kulturni praznik)

	9 

	10 Malta: Feast of St Paul's Shipwreck (Nawfraġju ta' San Pawl)

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 Lithuania: Day of Restoration of the State of Lithuania (Lietuvos valstybės atkūrimo diena)

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 Estonia: Independence Day (Eesti Vabariigi aastapäev)

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 
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